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Year 9 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2022 
 

 

WEEK DAY DATE Examination Period/s Room/s Supervision 

Week 3 Monday 24th 
October 

Year 9 Check In 
Assessment 

(Reading) 

HALL 1 and 2 TBA 

Week 3 Wednesday 26th 
October 

Yr 9 HSIE 1 9N - Rm10 
9H - Rm3 
9S - L1 

B Horrell 
J Leggett 

S Taberner 

Week 3 Thursday 27th 
October 

Yr 9 Check In 
Assessment 
(Numeracy) 

3 and 4 HALL TBA 

Week 3 Friday 28th 
October 

9 SS1  
9SS2 
9AG 

9FT 1  
9FT 2 

1 
3 
3 
3 
5 

18 
16 
10 
17 
TX 

B Chappell 
M Chappell 

M Shady 
E Charles 
E McLay 

Week 4 Monday 31st October Yr9 5.1 Maths 
Yr 9 5.2 Maths 
Yr 9 5.3 Maths 

2 
2 

1 and 2 

1 
2 and 15 

7 

L Saunders 
M Slater and D Kroek 

P Davies 

Week 4 Monday 31st October  Yr 9 PDHPE 5 HALL B Chappell 
M Donaldson 
E Sergeant 

Week 4 Wednesday 2nd 
November 

Yr 9 Science 5 9N - L3 
9H - L1 

9S - Rm 9 

A Hitchman 
S Taberner 

M Elliott 

 


